Effective 5-1-2024

goarding

Standard Suite $59
Deluxe Suite $65
Luxury Patio Suite $75

Half-Day  $25
Golf-Day  $30
Full-Day  $35
12-hour Day $45

m““"dogs " 15% Oﬁ;f VIP Member - 10% off
VIP Member - 107% o Full-Day - up to 8 hours

Check-in 3pm-6pm Golf Day - up to 6 hours
Check-Out 6am-11am Half-Day - up to 4 hours

Holiday Rates Apply’ All DetS muSE be Spayedineutered

$10 daily fee for unaltered pets .
faucare Packages

HALF DAYS FULL DAYS

(Up to 4 hours) (Up to 8 hours)
10 - $225 ($25 savings) 10 - $315 ($35 savings)

20 - $425 ($75 savings) 20 - $505 ($105 savings)
"GOLF" DAYS

(Up to 6 hours) *Only One VIP or Military
10 - $27O ($30 savings) Discount may be applied to

Discounted Package Rates
20 - $510 ($90 savings)

‘Holiday Rates apply on Memorial Day Weekend, July 4, Labor Day
Weekend, Thanksgiving Weekend, & Christmas through New Years




